
OFFICIAL UNIFORM PRICE LIST
CUB SCOUT

Tiger   Wolf   Bear     Den No. ________   Pack No. ________

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE

ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION PRICE

SHIRTS

82991–95 Long-sleeve Shirt S (91), M (92), L (93), XL (94), 2X (95) 27.99

84091–95 Short-sleeve Shirt S (91), M (92), L (93), XL (94), 2X (95) 24.99

BOTTOMS

90161–72, 
80 

SWITCHBACKS™ PANTS 
04 (80), 06 (61), 08 (62), 10 (63), 12 (64), 14 (65), 16 (66), 18 (67), 20 (68),  
22 (69), 32 (70), 34 (71), 36 (72) 

24.99

CUB SCOUT SHORTS

84006–22 Youth: 06 (06), 08 (08), 10 (10), 12 (12), 14 (14), 16 (16), 18 (18), 20 (20), 
22 (22)

19.99

84032–36 Husky: 32 (32), 34 (34), 36 (36) 22.99

ACCESSORIES

64044    Tiger Cub Web Belt (up to 28") 7.99

64046 Cub Scout Web Belt S/M (up to 28") 7.99

64047 Cub Scout Web Belt M/L (up to 40") 8.99

64048 Cub Scout Web Belt XL (up to 54") 9.99

64045 Cub Scout Belt Buckle 4.99

64064 Tiger Cub Neckerchief 6.99

802 Wolf Cub Neckerchief 6.99

801 Bear Cub Neckerchief 6.99

80870 Tiger Cub Slide 4.99

80000 Wolf Cub Slide 4.99

80001 Bear Cub Slide 4.99

83892–93 Tiger Cub Cap: S/M (92), M/L (93) 12.99

85392–93 Wolf Cub Cap: S/M (92), M/L (93) 12.99

85292–93 Bear Cub Cap: S/M (92), M/L (93) 12.99

610944–46 Tiger Cub Coolmax Crew Socks: XS (44), S (45), M (46) 5.99 pr.

610938–41 Cub Scout Coolmax Crew Uniform Socks: XS (38), S (39), M (40), L (41) 5.99 pr.

610949–52 Cub Scout Coolmax Ankle Socks: XS (49), S (50), M (51), L (52) 5.99 pr.

INSIGNIA

143 World Crest Emblem 1.49

677 Shoulder Loops — Blue 2.99 pr.

Council Shoulder Patch. (See Sales Associate or scoutstuff.org for a full 
list of CSPs. Pricing varies.)

10400–08 Unit Numerals — Red (List your unit number on the order form.): 0 (00),  
1 (01), 2 (02), 3 (03), 4 (04), 5 (05), 6 (06), 7 (07), 8 (08), 9 (06) invert

1.49 ea.

10701–24 Den Numerals: 1–24 (List your den number on the order form.) 1.49

LITERATURE

34713
32552
30507

Cub Scout Tiger Handbook 
Coil-Bound
Spanish

6.99
12.99

6.99

33450
34752
30508

Cub Scout Wolf Handbook
Coil-Bound
Spanish

8.99
14.99

8.99

33451
34753
30509

Cub Scout Bear Handbook
Coil-Bound
Spanish

8.99
14.99

8.99


